
29.6.2009 T7 40m
1. AHO AADA 7,9
2. HEILIMÖ SEELA 8,2
3. JALONEN JESSI 8,3
4. RIHKO JULIA 8,5
5. HAAVISTO SILVA-LIISA 8,5
6. VYYRYLÄINEN ELLA 8,6
7. KOSONEN SILJA 8,8
7. KATUNPÄÄ OONA 8,8
9. LEPPÄLÄ ELSA 9
10. KAJULA FIIA 9,2
10. RINTALA WILMA 9,2
12. TÄTTILÄ LYYDIA 9,4
13. KOIVISTO WENLA 9,5
14. HEILIMÖ MIISA 9,9
14. LINTE NINETTE 9,9
16. PARIKKA ELLI 10
17. SUOVANEN PEPPI 10,1
18. SIPI FANNI 10,5
19. ARONKYTÖ VIIVI 10,9

29.6.2009 T7 pituus

1. HEILIMÖ SEELA 2,58
2. AHO AADA 2,57
3. JALONEN JESSI 2,53
4. KATUNPÄÄ OONA 2,51
5. HAAVISTO SILVA-LIISA 2,29,
6. KOIVISTO WENLA 2,25
7. KOSONEN SILJA 2,25
8. VYYRYLÄINEN ELLA 2,14
9. RINTALA WILMA 2,08
10. LEPPÄLÄ ELSA 1,99
11. RIHKO JULIA 1,98
12. KAJULA FIIA 1,96
13. LINTE NINETTE 1,9
14. HEILIMÖ MIISA 1,82
15. PARIKKA ELLI 1,79
16. TÄTTILÄ LYYDIA 1,75
17. ARONKYTÖ VIIVI 1,63
18. SIPI FANNI 1,6
19. SUOVANEN PEPPI 1,41
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